VL-4-V Series  Digital Video Fiber ConverterVL-4
VL-4-V- Order Form        VL-1-V Series
 Access Technologies … FTTX, IP Digital Surveillance Networking
Wamin Optocomm Corporation   www.wamin.com.tw
5F, No. 6, DuXing Road,  Hsinchu Science Park,  Hsinchu, Taiwan 300   Tel: +886-3-577-3518
10/2009 Kov
VL-4-V Series Digital Video Fiber Converters VL-4
Models

5F, No. 6, DuXing Road,  Hsinchu Science Park,  Hsinchu, Taiwan 300   Tel: +886-3-577-3518
10/2009 Kov
VL-4-V Series Ordering Information
The Digital Video Fiber Converter supports the following models.
Please check into the box  V  firstly to select the model required while ordering.
 V
↓↓↓
Models
Channel Count
 video  data  audio  alarm
□ VL-4-V 4 -- -- 1
□ VL-4-VD 4 1 -- 1
□ VL-4-V2D 4 2 -- 1
□ VL-4-V4D 4 4 -- 1
□ VL-4-VA 4 -- 1 1
□ VL-4-V2A 4 -- 2 1
□ VL-4-VDA 4 1 1 1
□ VL-4-V2D2A 4 2 2 1
□ VL-4-V4D2A 4 4 2 1
Please check into the box V to specify the working parameters, below, are common to all models.
Specify the transmission or receiving of video signal.  Specify the type of optical connector.
□ Transmit the video signal from camera end.  □ ST Connector
□ Receive the video signal at monitor end.  □ FC Connector